

HB0074H2002

- 1 Page 1-line 5 Delete "exempting".
- 2
- 3 Page 1-line 6 Delete entirely.
- 4
- 5 Page 1-line 7 Delete "commission regulation;".
- 6
- 7 Page 4-lines 4 through 7 Delete entirely.
- 8
- 9 Page 4-line 9 Delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
- 10
- 11 Page 4-line 17 Delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".
- 12
- 13 Page 4-line 21 Delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
- 14
- 15 Page 13-line 17 After "(xiii)" delete "," and insert "and".
- 16
- 17 Page 13-line 18 After "paragraph (vi)" delete balance of line.
- 18
- 19 Page 13-line 19 Delete line through "(N)".
- 20
- 21 Page 14-lines 19 through 22 Delete entirely.
- 22
- 23 Page 15-lines 1 through 8 Delete entirely. MILLER